QUEEN'’S

UNIVERSITY
BELFAST

Bar price list

Bottled and Draught Beer
Birra Moretto

Peroni

Coors light

Corona

Heineken 0%

Guinness (draught can)

Heineken Pint

Mixers
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Fanta
Sprite
Red Bull
Sparkling Water
Still Water

Babies
Tonic Water (Including Slimline)
Ginger Ale
Soda Water

Spirits are dispensed in multiples of 35ml

Anyone who appears to be under the age
of 21 may be asked for photographic id.

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£4.40

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£2.00
£1.60
£1.60

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

Spirits

Absolut Vodka
Bacardi

Baileys

Bushmills
Gordon's Gin

Jack Daniels
Jameson's

Morgan Spice
Jawbox

Shortcross
Hendricks

Black Bush
Woodford Reserve
Red Breast 12 Year Old

Wines

Small glass of wine (125ml)
Large glass of wine (175ml)
Bottle of House Wine

1/4 bottle Prosecco

Bottle of Prosecco

Contactless payment
preferred.

£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£10.00

£4.40

£5.00
£18.00
£6.60
£25.00



