

Bar price list

Bottled and Draught Beer		Spirits	
Birra Moretto	£3.80	Absolut Vodka	£4.40
Peroni	£3.80	Bacardi	£4.40
Coors light	£3.80	Baileys	£4.40
Corona	£3.80	Bushmills	£4.40
Heineken 0%	£3.80	Gordon's Gin	£4.40
Guinness (draught can)	£3.80	Jack Daniels	£4.40
		Jameson's	£4.40
Heineken Pint	£4.40	Morgan Spice	£4.40
		Jawbox	£5.50
Mixers		Shortcross	£5.50
Coke Zero	£1.60	Hendricks	£5.50
Diet Coke	£1.60	Black Bush	£5.50
Fanta	£1.60	Woodford Reserve	£5.50
Sprite	£1.60	Red Breast 12 Year Old	£10.00
Red Bull	£2.00		
Sparkling Water	£1.60		
Still Water	£1.60		
		Wines	
		Small glass of wine (125ml)	£4.40
		Large glass of wine (175ml)	£5.00
Babies		Bottle of House Wine	£18.00
Tonic Water (Including Slimline)	£1.30	1/4 bottle Prosecco	£6.60
Ginger Ale	£1.30	Bottle of Prosecco	£25.00
Soda Water	£1.30		

Spirits are dispensed in multiples of $35\,\text{ml}$

Anyone who appears to be under the age of 21 may be asked for photographic id.

Contactless payment preferred.